Osaka City University Advanced Mathematical Institute

Name
Anton
Ayzenberg
Peng Li
Victoria
LEBED

Megumi
Harada

Hwa Jeong
LEE

PARK
Seonjeong

Chao Qian

Young Jin
Suh

Imsoon
Jeong

Hyunjin Lee

Eunmi Pak

Chang Hwa
Woo

Gyujong
Kim

Doohyun
Hwang

Fedor
Duzhin

Sergei
Duzhin

Hui Ma

Daniele
ZUDDAS

Jessie
Jihyeon
Yang

Tsukasa
YASHIRO

Amal Al-
Kharusi

Research Field

Toric topology

Knot Theory

Toric topology

Knot Theory

Toric topology

differential geometry,
submanifold theory,
isoparametric hypersurface
theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

Knot Theory
Knot Theory

Differential Geometry, Lagrangian
submanifolds, variational problems

Algebraic
geometry

Knot Theory

Knot Theory

Department of Mathematics and Physics

Graduate School of Science

Osaka City University

Visitors (2014)

(Invited or visited foreign researchers of OCAMI)

Affiliation

JSPS, (Lomonosov Moscow State
University)

Huazhong University of Science and
Technology

JSPS
McMaster University
KAIST

NIMS, Korea

University of Chinese Academy of
Sciences, P.R. China

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Nanyang Technological University

Steklov Institute, S.—Petersburg
Tsinghua University, P. R. China

Korea Institute for Advanced Study

McMaster University

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Period
13.09/23-15.09/22

13.09/25-14.09/24

13.10/01-14.09/30

13.12/03-14.12/25

14.04/01-14.06/01

14.04/02-14.04/16

14.04/13-14.04/18

14.04/14-14.04/16

14.04/14-14.04/16

14.04/14-14.04/16

14.04/14-14.04/17

14.04/14-14.04/17

14.04/14-14.04/17

14.04/14-14.04/17

14.05/29-14.05/30

14.05/29-14.05/30
14.06/01-14.06/07

14.06/01-14.06/18

14.06/03-14.06/12

14.06/14-14.06/26

14.06/14-14.06/26

Host

MASUDA, Mikiya

YOSHIDA, Masamichi

(KAMAE, Tetsuro)
KAMADA, Seiichi

MASUDA, Mikiya
KANENOBU, Taizo

MASUDA, Mikiya

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
OHNITA, Yoshihiro
KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

KAMADA, Seiichi

MASUDA, Mikiya

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
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masashi
長方形

masashi
長方形

masashi
長方形


Ivan

Limonchenko

Lauren
Dedieu

Tan Bo

Jessie
Jihyeon
Yang

Teruhisa
Kadokami

Vyacheslav
Futorny

Iryna
Kashuba

Toshiro
Kuwabara

Geordie
Williamson

Katrin
Leschke

Henning
Krause

Alexander
Zimmermann

Hyunwoong
Cho

Kimball
Martin

Fan Qin

Mark
Hamilton

Krzysztof
Pawalowski

Marek
Kaluba

Taras
Panov

Daniele
ZUDDAS
Nafaa Chbili
Suyoung
Choi

Sang Gun
park

Junghyun
Lee

Jonbaek
Song

Eunjeong
Lee

Tomoo
Matsumura

Dong Youp
Suh

Bernard
Leclerc

Takashi
Takebe

Madeti

Toric topology

Algebraic
geometry

Algebraic
geometry

Knot Theory

differential geometry, surface theory,
integrable system,visualization

Representation Theory of
Algebras

Representation Theory of
Algebras

Toric Topology

Automorphic
Representation

Symplectic geometry

Transformation Groups

Transformation Groups

Toric Topology

Knot Theory

Toric Topology

Toric Topology

Toric Topology

Toric Topology

Schubert calculus

Schubert calculus

Toric Topology

Moscow University

McMaster University

Huazhong Univ. of Science and

Technology

McMaster University

East China Normal University

Univ. Sao Paulo, Brazil

Univ. Sao Paulo, Btrazil

Higher School of Economics, Russia

Max Planck Inst., Germany
University of Leicester, UK
Bielefeld University
Universite de Picardie

KAIST

JSPS
(University of Oklahoma, USA)

Institut de Recherche

Mathématique Avancée, I'Université
de Strasbourg

Mount Allison Univ. Canada

UAM, Poznan, Poland

UAM, Poznan, Poland

Moscow State Univ. Russia

Korea Institute for Advanced Study

Department of Mathematics

College of Science, UAEU

Ajou Univ.

Ajou Univ.

KAIST

KAIST

KAIST

KAIST

KAIST

Normandie Univ, France

National Research University

Indian Institute of Technology

14.06/15-14.07/01

14.06/25-14.08/07

14.07/05-14.08/30

14.07/07-14.07/11

14.07/27-14.08/17

14.08/4

14.08/4

14.08/4-14.08/08

14.08/4-14.08/10

14.09/11-14.09/13

14.09/12-14.09/15

14.09/12-14.09/15

14.10/06-14.10/11

14.10/14-15.08/13

14.10/23-14.10/28
14.10/31-14.11/02

14.10/26-14.10/30

14.11/10-14.11/12

14.11/10-14.11/12

14.11/10-14.11/13

14.11/13-14.11/24

14.11/19-14.011/23

14.12/02-14.12/05

14.12/02-14.12/05

14.12/02-14.12/06

14.12/02-14.12/06

14.12/02-14.12/06

14.12/03-14.12/05

14.12/03-14.12/06

15.01/13-15.01/14

15.01/14-15.01/17

15.02/03-15.02/14

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

YOSHIDA, Masamichi

(KAMAE, Tetsuro)

MASUDA, Mikiya

KANENOBU, Taizo

KANEDA, Masaharu

KANEDA, Masaharu

KANEDA, Masaharu

KANEDA, Masaharu

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

KAWATA, Shigeto

KAWATA, Shigeto

MASUDA, Mikiya

FURUSAWA, Masaaki

OKADO, Masato

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi

(KAWAUCH;i, Akio)

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

MASUDA, Mikiya

OKADO, Masato

OKADO, Masato

KAMADA, Seiichi



Prabhakar

Vikash
Siwach

Kirandeep
Kaur

Seonmi
Choi

Byeorhi Kim

Young Jin
Suh

Imsoon
Jeong

Hyunjin Lee

Eunmi Pak

Chang Hwa
Woo

Gyujong
Kim

Wenjiao Yan

Yong Seung
Cho

Volker
Branding

Wolfgang
Carl

Dariusz
Partyka

Alexei Kulik
Ivanenko
Dmytro

Sang Youl
Lee

Jieon Kim

Yewon
Joung

Zengo
Tsuboi

Shu—Cheng
Chang

Hsin—Yuan
Huang

Chung—Jun
Tsai

Mao—Pei
Tsui

Chih—-Wei
Chen

Ting—Jung
Kuo

Yen—-Wen
Fan

Wenjiao Yan

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory

differential geometry,
submanifold theory,
isoparametric hypersurface
theory

Gauge theory, Gromov-Witten
theory, symplectic geometry

differential geometry, surface
theory

differential geometry, surface
theory

mathematical physics,
integrable system theory

differential geometry, CR-

geometric analysis

geonetric analysis, non—
linear PDE, mathematical
physics

complex differential
geometry, symplectic
geometry

non-linear PDE,
geometric analysis,
geometric flows

differential geometry,
geometric analysis, CR-
geometry

geonetric analysis, non—
linear PDE, mathematical
physics

geonetric analysis, non—
linear PDE, mathematical
physics

differential geometry,
submanifold theory,

Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar
Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University

Mathematical Institute, Tohoku
University & Beijing Normal
University

Department of Mathematics, Ewha

Women’s University

Vienna Technical University

Graz University

The John Paul II Catholic University

of Lublin, Poland

Ukrainian National Academy of
Science, Ukraine

Kiev National University, Ukraine

Pusan National University
Pusan National University

Pusan National University

The University of Melbourne

National Taiwan University TIMS

National Sun Yat—sen University

National Taiwan University TIMS

National Taiwan University TIMS

National Taiwan University TIMS

National Taiwan University TIMS

National Taiwan University TIMS

Mathematical Institute, Tohoku

15.02/03-15.02/14

15.02/03-15.02/14

15.02/05-15.03/03
15.02/05-15.03/03
15.02/12-15.02/15

15.02/11-15.02/14

15.02/11-15.02/14

15.02/11-15.02/14

15.02/11-15.02/15

15.02/11-15.02/14

15.02/11-15.02/14

15.2/12-15.2/15

15.02/12-15.02/14

15.02/12-15.02/14

15.02/12-15.02/18

15.02/18-15.02/20

15.02/18-15.02/20

15.02/21-15.02/25
15.02/21-15.02/25
15.02/21-15.02/25

15.3/6-15.3/11

156.3/13-15.3/21

15.3/13-15.3/18

15.3/13-15.3/17

15.3/13-15.3/17

15.3/13-15.3/18

15.3/13-15.3/18

15.3/13-15.3/18

15.3/14-15.3/17

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
KAMADA, Seiichi
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

SAKAN, Ken—ichi

TAKEUCHI, Atsushi

TAKEUCHI, Atsushi

KAMADA, Seiichi
KAMADA, Seiichi
KAMADA, Seiichi

OKADO,Masato
ITOYAMA Hiroshi

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro



isoparametric University & Beijing Normal
hypersurface theory University

differential geometry,

Jason Lotay submanifold geometry, BﬁR/ae:tsn;cen’égﬁeM:ttinmda;cs, 15.3/12-15.3/18 OHNITA, Yoshihiro
geometric flows Y g

differential geometry,

Tommaso  geometry of . Scuola Normale di Pisa 15.3/12-15.3/21 OHNITA, Yoshihiro
Pacini submanifolds, geometric
PDE
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